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When it comes to members of our 
community with special needs, the 

Jewish Federation of Southern New Jersey 
and our family of agencies are committed to 

enhancing their quality of life. We believe 
individuals with special needs should have 

the opportunity to achieve their highest 
potential and lead independent and fulfilled 

lives as members of our community.

jewishsouthjersey.org

http://jewishsouthjersey.org


ABA Therapy

BrainBuilders Heather Valeo 
732-833-3723 x133
hvaleo@brainbuildersnj.org
brainbuildersnj.org

Connect Plus Therapy Ashley Nunez-Reyes
267-903-1002
ashley@connectplustherapy.com
connectplustherapy.com

Proud Moments ABA Wendy Manganaro
856-329-4377
wmanganaro@proudmomentsaba.com
proudmomentsaba.com/cherry-hill-nj-aba-therapy

Adaptive Sports

Ainsley's Angels of South Jersey Dave Goldstein
856-296-5579
Southjersey@ainsleysangels.org
ainsleysangels.org

Challenger Baseball of Cherry Hill Steve Silverman
609-707-8389
challengerball@comcast.net
challengerball.com

Look Who's Dancing Jean Anne Principato
856-466-1476
info@lookwhosdancing.com
lookwhosdancingllc.com

Spectrum Sports Dan Minko
609-200-0278
coachdan@spectrumsportsnj.com
spectrumsportsnj.com

ZZ DANCE Sammy Zweben
856-577-1515
sammy@zzdance.dance
zzdance.dance
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Corporate Advocates

Scrub Daddy Inc Christine Adair
844-36-72782
C.Adair@scrubdaddy.com
scrubdaddy.com

Day Camps and Sleepaway Camps

JCC Camps at Medford OH/OD Sara Sideman
609-654-5192
ssideman@jfedsnj.org
jcccampsatmedford.org

JCC Early Childhood Center Camp Amy Stanely
856-424-4444 x1197
astanley@jfedsnj.org
katzjcc.org/camps/camps-preschool/

Summit Camp Leah Love
215-279-3823
leahl@summitcamp.com
summitcamp.com

URJ Camp Harlam Lori Zlotoff
610-668-0423 x1060
 lzlotoff@urj.org
harlam.org
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Information, Programming, 
and Support Services

A Meaningful Purpose 
at Reed's Farm

Melanie Reed
609-457-0273
melanie@reedsorganicfarm.org
reedsorganicfarm.org

Alexander's Vision Community 
Services, LLC

Kim Monaco
856-912-5854
kmonaco@alexandersvision.com
alexandersvision.com

Camden County Family Support 
Organization

Samantha Getsinger
609-506-5845
samantha.getsinger@camdenfso.org
camdenfso.org

Camden County Division of 
Programming for Individuals with 
disABILITIES and Special Needs

Karen Weidner
856-216-2127
Karen.Weidner@camdencounty.com
www.camdencounty.com/service/disabilities-special-needs/

Cherry Hill Public Library Michelle Yeager
856-903-1223
myeager@chplnj.org
chplnj.org

Just 2 Moms - Autism Awareness, 
Acceptance and Support 
Programs

Debbie Schmidt
856-429-1400
just2moms@verizon.net
just2moms.com

Living with Assistance LLC Karly Muzalier
856-209-2493
Info@lwallc.org
lwallc.org

Occupational Training Center 
of Burlington County

Lauren Goldner
609-267-6677 x176
lgoldner@otcbc.org
otcbc.org

Prism Support Services, LLC Ian Griffiths
609-498-7760
igriffiths@prismsupportservices.com
prismsupportservices.com
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Jewish Federation Agencies

Aleph Home Care 
& Adult Day Center

Nanci Epstein, Adult Day Center Coordinator
856-685-5700
nepstein@jfedsnj.org
alephsnj.org

Center for Impact and Innovation
Department of Jewish Education 

Stacey Unterlack
856-751-9500 x1236
sunterlack@jfedsnj.org

Jewish Disability Services - 
Together, We Make An Impact 
Podcast 

Adam Roth / Rose Greenblatt
856-751-9500
jdspodcast@jfedsnj.org
jewishsouthjersey.org/disabilitypodcast

Jewish Family & Children's Service 
Community Based Support

Gloria Marin
856-448-2442
marin@jfedsnj.org 
jfcssnj.org/disability-services 

Jewish Family & Children's Service 
Disability Services Department

Oriel Weinberg
856-424-1333 x1182
oweinberg@jfedsnj.org 
jfcssnj.org/soups-and-sweets-culinary-training/

Sydney Breslow, Coordinator/ Self Hired Respite 
609-760-8185 
sbreslow@jfedsnj.org

Jewish Family & Children's Service 
Project Search

Janeene Martin
856-630-1306
jmartin@jfedsnj.org
jfcssnj.org/project-search/

Jewish Family & Children's Service 
Senior Services

Cara M. Galob
856-424-1333 x1166
cgalob@jfedsnj.org
jfcssnj.org/60plusservices

Jewish Family & Children's Service 
Supported Employment

Karen Marks
856-424-1333 x1170
kmarks@jfedsnj.org
jfcssnj.org/supported-employment/

Jewish Family & Children's Service 
TOPS Day Program

Jane Abesh
856-424-1333 x1182
 jabseh@jfedsnj.org 
jfcssnj.org/tops-adult-day-program/
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Jewish Federation Agencies (cont.)

Katz JCC - Membership Michelle Higgins
856-424-4444 x1194
mhiggins@jfedsnj.org
katzjcc.org

Katz JCC - Fitness & Wellness Skeeter Seifert
856-424-4444 x1150
sseifert@jfedsnj.org
katzjcc.org/fitness

Katz JCC - Community Inclusion 
Department

Nina Staiman
856-424-4444 x1204
nstaiman@jfedsnj.org
katzjcc.org/programs/about-achad/

Older Adults Resource Connection Susan Josephson
856-751-4788 x2003
sjosephson@jfedsnj.org or OlderARC@jfedsnj.org
jewishsouthjersey.org/olderadults

PJ Library of Southern New Jersey Iris Snyder
856-751-9500 x1118
isnyder@jfedsnj.org
jewishsouthjersey.org/pjlibrary

Special Needs  - Area of Impact Adam Roth
856-751-9500 x1403
aroth@jfedsnj.org
jewishsouthjersey.org/specialneeds

Weinberg Commons - Residential 
Program for Older Adults and 
Adults with Special Needs

856-751-9500 x1806
weinberg@jfedsnj.org
jewishsouthjersey.org/weinbergcommons
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Jewish Education

Congregation Beth El 
Religious School & ECC

Ayelet Mittelman
856-675-1166 x420
amittelman@bethelsnj.org
bethelsnj.org

Congregation Kol Ami 
Religious School & ECC

Sheri Greenblatt
856-489-0035
sgreenblatt@kolaminj.org
kolaminj.org

Sari Isdaner Early Childhood 
Center at the Katz JCC

Amy Stanley
856-424-4444 x1197
astanley@jfedsnj.org
katzjcc.org

Legal Services

Begley Law Group, P.C. Colleen Caruso
856-235-8501
ccaruso@begleylawgroup.com
begleylawgroup.com

Manes & Weinberg Special Needs 
Lawyers

Keri Higgins
973-376-7733
Keri@manesweinberg.com
manesweinberg.com

Planned Lifetime Assistance 
Network of New Jersey (PLAN|NJ)

Melanie Miquel
908-575-8300 x28
melanie.miquel@plannj.org
plannj.org

Roth-Gutman Law, LLC Jill Roth-Gutman
856-244-8289
jill@rothgutmanlaw.com
rothgutmanlaw.com

South Jersey Legal Services, Inc. Michelle Nuciglio
856-403-8620
MNuciglio@lsnj.org
sjlslaw.org
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Medical & Therapeutic Services

Insight Speech and Swallowing 
Therapy LLC

Sophia Apgar
856-200-8392
sapgar@insightspeechandswallowing.com
insightspeechandswallowing.com

Muzique Music Therapy LLC Karly Muzalier
609-670 8619
Karly.muzalier@muzique.org
muzique.org

Thomas Jefferson Department of 
Occupational Therapy

Josephine Beker
415-248-6784
josephine.beker@jefferson.edu
jefferson.edu/academics/colleges-schools-institutes/
rehabilitation-sciences/departments/occupational-therapy.html

Rowan Virtua RISN Center Anna Marasa
855-932-7476
marasa2@rowan.edu
hcenters.rowanmedicine.com/risn/

The Spectrum Center, LLC Todd Koser
856-313-5619
TKoser@SJSpectrumCenter.com
www.SJSpectrumCenter.com

Weisman Children's Outpatient 
Rehab & Medical Day Care

Suzanne Kutsmeda
856-489-4520
skutsmeda@weismanchildrens.com
weismanchildrens.com

Neurodiverse Arts & Culture

Moorestown Theater Company's 
'Penguin Project' 

Mark Morgan
856-778-8357
Info@MoorestownTheaterCompany.org
MoorestownTheaterCompany.org

Weist-Barron-Ryan Rising Stars 
Program

Quinn Showell
609-677-0075
quinn@weistbarronryan.com
wbrrisingstars.com
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Special Education Schools/Programs

Bancroft Jill Marshall
856-348-1137
jill.marshall@bancroft.org
bancroft.org

Newgrange School Laurel/ 
Education Group/ Laurel School & 

Amy Deutsch
609-584-1800 x0282
adeutsch@thenewgrange.org
laureleducation.org

Think College, Institute for 
Community Inclusion, UMass 
Boston

Chelsea Stinnett
617-297-6577
chelsea.stinnett@umb.edu
thinkcollege.net
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